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TAYLOR
GREEN
HAYNES
STUBBS
WARNER
WHATCOTT

MLYNARCIK
FERRARA
HAYNES
CHIVERS
LEVENE
STACEY
McGEE
MULLIN
DAVIES
LILLIS
WILSON
CALLAGHAN
AUDEN
LILLIS
HODGE
WHATCOTT
BUCKLEY
PEARMAN

MLYNARCIK

FRANKLIN
MULLIN
DAVIES
DADDS
WILSON
BUCKLEY
LILLIS
HODGE
SIGOURNAY

BUCKLEY

MLYNARCIK
McGEE
ROUND

The British

Results of the weekend meeting held 29th and 30th July 2006 at Bisley

Free Pistol

90
91
86
81
78
64

Air Pistol ( 60 Shot )

95
90
91
90
87
86
88
88
86
83
89
79
79
79
79
82
80
75
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97

89
87
81
81
74
54

98
93
87
93
87
86
92
83
86
89
84
90
84
79
83
84
82
76

94

Air Pistol ( 40 Shot )

84
88
86
88
89
79
79
G 79
66

P 82

89
83
86
82
84
89
79
83
78

92

94
87
86
81
79
57

99
95
91
88
89
88
83
88
86
90
87
81
85
88
84
84
77
72

97

84
88
86
91
87
86
88
84
72

90

25m Rapid Fire Match - Air

85
83
84

97
92
89

90
85
77

85
87
90
78
76
74

98
90
92
87
93
90
89
88
85
90
80
88
86
82
82
84
80
80

93

91
88
85
82
80
84
82

80

85

96
90
89

97
89
90
85
84
62

98
92
92
87
89
89
87
86
87
83
84
87
87
84
86
76
78
69

95

98
89
83

87
80
86
69
81
63

97
87
90
92
90
91
90
90
86
80
88
83
86
88
81
76
81
73

95

93
84
59
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542
521
519
475
472
374

585
547
543
537
535
530
529
523
516
515
512
508
507
500
495
486
478
445

571

348
347
343
343
340
338
328
328
296

349

559
523
481

G = Guest
P = Practice
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Pistol Club

FERRARA
HAYNES
McGEE
STACEY
HAWKINS
REED

97
94
92
88
85
87

97
96
88
91
86
86

25m Standard Pistol Match - Air

91
88
85
85
83
91

86
89
94
88
91
87

94
80
80
86
85
86

92
89
86
82
84
73

25m Pistol Match (30+30) - Air - Women (Sport Pistol)

FRANKLIN
MULLIN
WILSON
HODGE
DAVIES
BUCKLEY
LILLIS
DADDS

BUCKLEY

86
82
G 90
G 85
G 85
86
85
84

P 85

25m Pistol Match (30+30) - Air -

FERRARA
LILLIS

REED
CALLAGHAN
McGEE
AUDEN
BUCKLEY

CALLAGHAN

AULT
TURNER
ROBERTS
THOMPSON

AULT
THOMPSON

95
89
84
91
79
92
85

aQ

P 85

Percussion Pistol

88
89
87
90
89
92
87
87

91

95
91
93
86
89
95
82

93

Percussion Revolver

95
91
90
87
97
89
83
84

92

94
88
90
88
94
85
83

88

98
95
93
87
76
89
84
84

83

99
97
89
86
83
80
77

93

93
92
89
89
96
88
87
84

82

97
91
86
95
90
82
92
76

79

Men (Standard Handgun)

84
93
93
92
91
86
90

92

557
536
525
520
514
510

557
540
535
533
533
526
518
499

512

561
552
540
534
530
526
504

541

85
82
81
76

87
86



